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Ausgabe fiir gr. Blasorchester

Partitur 1x
Piccolo in C 1x
Flote in C 1x
Solo — Klarinette 1x
Klarinette in Eb 1x
Oboe in C 3x
Fagott 3x
1. Klarinette in B 1x
2. Klarinette in B 3x
3. Klarinette in B 3x
Bassklarinette in B 1x

1. Alt Sax in Eb

2. Alt Sax in Eb

Tenor Sax in B
Baritonsax in Eb
1./2./3./4 Horn F/Eb

1. Flugelhorn in B

2. Flugelhorn in B
1./2./3./4. Trompete in B
Tenorhorn in B

Bariton in B

Bariton in C

1x

2X

2x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1./2./3. Posaune in B/C
1. Tubain C

2. Tuba in C

1. Tuba in Eb

2. Tubain B

KI. Trommel

Gr. Trommel/Becken
Glockenspiel

Pauke
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1. Fliigelhorn Johannes Evert
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